Specifications
Датчик давления с аналоговым выходом MPM4891B.
Технические характеристики.
Features
• Safe, reliable
• Short circuit protection and reversed
polarity protection
• 2-wire current output

20
03MPM4891B Pressure Transmitter
Order Guide
Notes
1. Please pay attention to protect sensor isolated
diaphragm to avoid damaging the sensor or affecting
the performance.
2. Please make sure the measured media shall be
compatible with the contacting material.
3. If users have special requirement, please contact us
freely.
MPM4891B Pressure Transmitter
Range 0bar~0.1bar…400bar
[0~X] bar X: actual measurement range
Code Output
E 4mA~20mA DC (2-wire)
Code Construction Material
22 SS316L
Code Pressure Type
G Gauge
S Sealed Gauge
A Absolute
MPM4891B [0~2]bar E            22             G the whole spec.
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53